
Our Sessions & Fees
The Little Lane Nursery is open all year round from 8am to 6pm Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays, closing at 3pm 

on Christmas eve and closed between Christmas and New Year).   
We also offer an early drop off  (7:30am) and late collection (18:30pm), this must be pre-booked and is subject to an 

additional fee. 
Sessions times and fee structure  are different for children accessing their Early Years funding, please see separate funding 

section of this prospectus..

Regist rat ion Fee £100 

Deposit  (refundable* ) £100 

Morning Session (AM) 8.00 am ? 12:30 pm Inclusive of breakfast, snacks and hot cooked lunch 

Aft ernoon Session (PM) 13:30 pm ? 18:00 pm Inclusive of snacks and afternoon tea 

All Day 8.00 am ? 18:00 pm Inclusive of breakfast, snacks, hot cooked lunch and afternoon 

*  Terms & conditions apply

* * Fees as of 1st October 2018, revised annually

1 Silver Lane
Stamford
PE9 2BT

01780 752211
www.littlelanenursery.com
info@littlelanenursery.com

No. of  days 
childcare per  week

Under  3 years of  age
Mont hly Fees

Over  3 years of  age 
Mont hly Fees

0.5 Day  (m in 2 x 0.5 days) £257.83 £249.17
1 Day £225.33 £221

1.5 Days £354.25 £345.58

2 Days £450.67 £442

2.5 Days £579.58 £566.58

3 Days £676 £663

3.5 Days £804.92 £787.58

4 Days £901.33 £884

4.5 Days £1030.25 £1008.58
5 Days (Full Tim e) £1070.33 £1049.75

This fee table is 
based on full and 
half day session 
combinations, 
there may be a 
slight difference in 
monthly amount 
if a pattern of 0.5 
day sessions are 
booked, for 
instance 5 x 0.5 
day sessions..

Sessions Under  3 years of  age 
Session Fee

Over  3 years of  age 
Session Fee

AM Session £29.75 £28.75 

PM Session £29.75 £28.75 

All Day £52.00 £51.00 
Full t im e £49.40 £48.45

Ext ras
Ear ly Drop Of f  or  Lat e Collect ion £5 for an early drop off or late collection

Forest  School £5.00 per session
Baby Yoga £2.50 per session
Jo Jingles £2.50 per session


